List of Hotels in Bhopal

S.No Name of the Hotel Address Telephone Contact Details Tariff Distance from
IISERB
Bhauri
(Approx.)
157, Shamala Hills, Bhopal . . . .
Hotel : i ' Anjum:09993091059 reservation@jnph.in on i . . i
1. Jehan Numa Palace 462013 _ +91-755-2661100, 4235100 20% Discount on applicable tariff 19-20 Kms
Madhya Pradesh (India)
Hotel . reservations@nusp.in Single - Rs. 6500/-+Inc.Tax
2. Noor-us-Sabah Palace VIP Road, Koh-e-fiza, +91-755-4223333 Double - Rs. 7500/-+Inc.Tax 13-14 Kms
Bhopal 462001
3 Hotel Courtyard DB City - Arera Hills - Syed Farhan:08458807095 | Reservations.bhopal@courtyard. According to Occurrence. 20-21 Kms
' Marriott, Bhopal Bhopal, 462011 India +91-755-309-6444 com Not fixed.
20% Discount on tariff
Shvamla Hills.Bhooal- Single Deluxe - Rs. 6460/-
Hotel Lake View Ashok y BNOP +91-755-2660090-95 lakeviewashok@gmail.com +Inc.Tax 19- 20Kms
4. 462013
Double Deluxe - Rs. 7069/-
+Inc.Tax
20% Discount on tariff
. . Sujit:08878709786 reservation@hotelrajabhoj.in Single - Rs. 2250+Inc.Tax i
5. Hotel Raja Bhoj Oppo;'ﬁzr?fuie%pr:zsa?m“p +91-755-400-5501 Double - Rs. 2700+Inc. Tax 21-22 Kms
pur, Shop +91-755-400-5510 Executive - Rs. 3250+Inc.Tax
20% Discount on tariff
6. Hotel Amer Palace 209, Zone |, M.P. Nagar, +91-755-3918110-14 amerpalacereservations@gmail. Single - Rs. 3640+Inc.Tax 21-29 Kms
Bhopal 101-755-4272110 com Double - Rs. 4540+Inc.Tax
Deluxe - Rs. 5140+Inc.Tax
Hotel Arch Manor, 243-A, archmanor@gmail.com 20% Discount on applicable
Zone 1, M.P.Nagar, Bhopal g ' tariff for corporate
. +91-0755- 2577771, . 21-22 Kms
7. Hotel Arch Manor (M.P) 462011, India 9577772 2577773, 9577774 Single — Rs. 3300/-+Inc.Tax
' ' Double — Rs. 4000/-+Inc.Tax
3, Ashoka Garden, +91-755- Aé%glﬁ exé Raszzl%sgg - 18-19
8. Hotel Silver Inn Raisen Road, 2591124,2710645,922934560 hotelsilverinn@yahoo.com AC Std - Rs 2699/.-+Inc Tax Kms
Bhopal-462023(M.P.) 6 yahoo. ' '

Silver Std - Rs. 2199/-+Inc.Tax
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211, Zone-l, Maharana +91 - 755 - hotelnisarga@gmail.com 20% Discount on tariff
9. Hotel Nisarga Pratap Nagar, 4272701,2555701-2-3, 9a@d ' Single Std - 2950+Inc.Tax 21-22 kms
Bhopal-462011 (India) 2558948-49, Double Std - 3550+Inc.Tax
80" Wide Road, 109, Old Single - Rs. 1500+Inc.Tax
Ashoka Garden Near i hotalmaapreet@yahoo.in Double - Rs. 1600+Inc.Tax i
10 Hotel Maanpreet Prabhat Petrol Pump, +91-755 405 8100 Ex.Single - Rs. 1850+Inc.Tax 20-21 kms
Bhopal 462023, India Ex.Double - Rs. 1950+Inc.Tax
. Opp.SehoreNaka, +919755096078 i . . . ]
11 Hotel Shikhar Palace Bhopal-Indore Main Road +01-755-2711373 http://hotelshikharpalace.co.in g:)rzjgblﬁa TQSS 3;359%%2{:1%-%); 8-9 Kms
Bairagarh ,Bhopal 462030 ' '
Near 45, Bungalows, T.T. . .
. X . +91-7552553006, palash@mptourism.com Single - Rs. 2312/- i
12. Hotel Palash Residency Nagar (Madhya Pradesh), 2553066.2553076, 3259000 Double - Rs. 3992/- /- 18-19 kms
Bhopal, India
) 0-9926671254 (M),
Hotel Nirmal Residency | No.1, Panchwati Colony, 0-8120412040 (M), 25% discount on printed room tariff
13. Airport Road, Bhopal 0755-4235846 www.nirmalresidency.com + one way pick-up/ drop from Raja 14 kms

(M.P.)

Bhoj Airport/ Bhopal Railway
Station




